
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271101577 Fialkovics	Victor BRA
2 10271404625 Santos	Maxwell BRA
3 10081101961 Cobo	Gonzalo ARG
4 10401202490 Huerta	Cornejo	Raul CHI
5 10401405371 Miranda	Cristian CHI
5 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI
7 10081304094 Casanova	David	Maximiliano ARG
7 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI
9 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI
9 10401203044 Arevalo	Ignacio CHI
9 10401202471 Niño	Maximiliano CHI
9 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI
13 10401607617 Devia	Ignacio CHI
13 10401507164 Maldonado	Alfredo CHI
13 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI
13 10401405370 Marín	Juan	Carlos CHI
13 10401405372 Mora	Pablo CHI
13 10401607624 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI
19 XXX Blanco	Kevin CHI
19 XXX Sarabia	Nicolas CHI
19 XXX Alveal	Matias CHI
19 XXX Germano	Luan BRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

5ta	Copa	Battle	Chile
Santiago,	Chile,	10	-	11	December	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401404666 Bello	Siomara CHI
2 20401607683 Acosta	Ariana CHI
3 20271607746 Bomfati	Giovanna BRA
4 20401404676 Sepúlveda	Nathalia CHI
5 XXX Caceres	Paula CHI
5 XXX Silva	Natalia CHI
7 XXX Sarabia	Maite CHI
8 XXX Tralma	Karina CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10271101577 Fialkovics	Victor BRA
2 10401405467 Cortés	Sebastián CHI
3 10401607624 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI
4 10401203044 Arevalo	Ignacio CHI
5 10401507214 Cabrera	Guillermo CHI
5 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI
7 10401607617 Devia	Ignacio CHI
7 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI
9 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI
9 10401202490 Huerta	Cornejo	Raul CHI
9 10401607609 Bronstein	Samuel CHI
9 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI
13 XXX Arriagada	Gregorio CHI
13 10401506156 Palma	Luis CHI
13 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI
13 XXX Blanco	Kevin CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401506797 Leon	Daniela CHI
2 20401506798 Rebuffo	Diana CHI
3 20401607683 Acosta	Ariana CHI
4 20401608088 Toledo	Catalina CHI
5 20401607713 Rivera	Scarlett CHI
5 20401404666 Bello	Siomara CHI
7 XXX Sarabia	Maite CHI

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10081101961 Cobo	Gonzalo ARG 5,25 5,78
2 10271101577 Fialkovics	Victor BRA 5,20 5,70
3 10271000495 Morgado	Rodrigo BRA 5,51 5,73
4 10401405389 Valenzuela	Simón CHI 5,89 5,68
5 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI 5,20 6,33
6 10401202471 Niño	Maximiliano CHI 5,54 7,01
7 XXX Alveal	Matias CHI 5,89 7,10
8 10401405371 Miranda	Cristian CHI 5,92 6,00
9 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI 6,18
10 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI 6,32
11 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI 6,32
12 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI 6,58
13 10401202490 Huerta	Cornejo	Raul CHI 6,88
14 10401405372 Mora	Pablo CHI 7,10
15 XXX Blanco	Kevin CHI 7,97

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20401404666 Bello	Siomara CHI 7,04 7,09
2 20401607683 Acosta	Ariana CHI 6,60 6,69
3 20271607746 Bomfati	Giovana BRA 7,95 8,65
4 20401506797 Leon	Daniela CHI 9,10 8,72
5 XXX Tralma	Karina CHI 9,80 10,70
6 XXX Brizuela	Rossana CHI 9,90 11,12

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 10081101961 Cobo	Gonzalo ARG 130
2 10271607984 Mendes	Cristiano BRA 120
3 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI 120
4 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI 115
5 10401405371 Miranda	Cristian CHI 110
6 10401607624 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI 110
7 10401506757 Manriquez	Jean	Paul CHI 110
8 10401607609 Bronstein	Samuel CHI 105
9 10401607617 Devia	Ignacio CHI 105
10 10401507214 Cabrera	Guillermo CHI 105
11 XXX Salazar	Christopher CHI 105
12 10401506174 Lopez	Erick CHI 100
13 10401607622 Galleguillos	Luis CHI 90
14 XXX Arriagada	Gregorio CHI 90
15 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI 80
16 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI 80

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 20401607683 Acosta	Ariana CHI 95
2 20401506797 leon	Daniela CHI 95
3 20401608088 Toledo	Catalina CHI 90
4 20271607746 Bomfati	Giovanna BRA 80
5 20401507295 Reyes	Angelica CHI 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


